(@ STORE

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU

Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66

Fax:

PIB: 112029009

E-mail: office@gstore.rs

LOGITECH. G215 M GHISPEED Wireless Mechanical Ga

LOGITECH G915 LIGHTSPEED Wireless
Mechanical Gaming Keyboard - CARBON - UK -

TACTILE ( 920-008908 )

Sifra: 61990

Kategorija prozivoda: Gaming tastature

Proizvodac: Logitech

Cena: 37928,00 rsd.

Device Location:
Connectivity Technology:
Wireless Technology:
Interface:

KeyButton Functions:

Keys Type:
Keyboard Features:

Requires Operating System:

Requires Peripheral Devices:

Battery Average Run Time:
Localization:

External Color:

Included Accessories:

External

Wireless

BluetoothRF

USBBIluetooth

Mute

PlayPause

Programmable

Volume

Next

Previous track

Bluetooth connect
Mechanical

Ultra thin

LED Power Indicator

Built-in Memory

Bluetooth

RGB Backlighting

Lightsync Technology

GL Tactile Switch

Microsoft Windows 7 or Later
Apple Mac OS 10.11 or Later
Bluetooth Adapter

Internet Connection for Optional
Software Download

up to 30 hr

English

Carbon

USB Receiver
User Guide



USB Extender
Cable Included:
Cable Length:
Width (mm):
Height (mm):
Depth (mm):
Nominal Weight:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

Box Height (mm):

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

Micro-USB Cable
1.8m

150 mm

22 mm

475 mm
1.025 kg

Yes

24 month(s)
Serial Number
1.65 kg

1.6 kg

1

515 mm

182

197 mm

7 kg

0.04 kg

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




