

LOGITECH G915 LIGHTSPEED Wireless
Mechanical Gaming Keyboard - CARBON - UK -
TACTILE (920-008908)

Šifra: 61990
Kategorija proizvoda: Gaming tastature
Proizvođač: Logitech

Cena: **37.928,00** rsd.

Device Location:	External
Connectivity Technology:	Wireless
Wireless Technology:	BluetoothRF
Interface:	USBBluetooth
KeyButton Functions:	Mute PlayPause Programmable Volume Next Previous track Bluetooth connect
Keys Type:	Mechanical
Keyboard Features:	Ultra thin LED Power Indicator Built-in Memory Bluetooth RGB Backlighting Lightsync Technology GL Tactile Switch
Requires Operating System:	Microsoft Windows 7 or Later Apple Mac OS 10.11 or Later
Requires Peripheral Devices:	Bluetooth Adapter Internet Connection for Optional Software Download
Battery Average Run Time:	up to 30 hr
Localization:	English
External Color:	Carbon
Included Accessories:	USB Receiver User Guide

USB Extender	
Cable Included:	Micro-USB Cable
Cable Length:	1.8 m
Width (mm):	150 mm
Height (mm):	22 mm
Depth (mm):	475 mm
Nominal Weight:	1.025 kg
Warranty Products Returnable:	Da
Warranty Term (month):	24 month(s)
Warranty validation Criteria:	Serial Number
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):	1.65 kg
Pack Weight Netto (kg):	1.6 kg
Pieces in pack:	1
Box Length (mm):	515 mm
Box Width (mm):	182 mm
Box Height (mm):	197 mm
Box Weight Brutto (kg):	7 kg
Retail Packaging Net Weight Carton:	0.04 kg